Game Date: 06/10/2017

Westside Woolly Mammoths 1 AT Utica

Woolly Mammoths AB
Ferrell, J CF
Abbott, A LF
Smith, J SS
Palmer, R 1B
Hamner, K C
Blackstone, K 3B
McVicar*, T DH
Wilkey*, H RF
Yetsko, I 2B
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Woolly Mammoths 001 00
Unicorns 010 20
2B--Cruz, C RF (1), Lollio, N DH
Rawe, B CF (11), Lollio, N DH 3

YTD
AVG

.160
.243
.295
.235
.229
.152
.200
.143
.222

0 0
0 1

(2). RBI--Abbott, A LF (6),
TOTALS 4 (0). HP--Balkan,
Doyle*, L 2B (3), Larkin-Guilfoyl 3B (1). SF--Abbott, A LF (1). SB--Palmer,

(13),

Unicorns 4

Unicorns
Grzelakowski*, LF
Balkan, B SS
Doyle*, L 2B

Rawe, B CF

Cruz, C RF
Ardeeser*, C 1B
Larkin-Guilfoyl 3B
Lollio, N DH
Budd*, T C
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H BI
1 0
1 0
0 O
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 O
2 3
0 O
6 4

YTD
AVG

.325
.387
.333
.276
.231
.269
.222
.200
.217

TOTALS (0),

R 1B (3). CS--Abbott, A LF (1), Smith, J SS (3). E--Smith, J SS (5),

Gustin, S P (1).

B SS (3),

LOB--Woolly Mammoths 6, Unicorns 8. DP--I. Yetsko(2B) - J. Smith(SS) - R.

Palmer(1B).

Woolly Mammoths
Ernst*, D (L,0-1)
Mason, J
Sharon, J
Collins, G
McCatty, L

Unicorns
Murray, D (W,3-0)
Constand, T
Gustin, S (S,2)

WP--Ernst*, D (3). PB--Hamner, K 2.
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H R ER BB SO

5 3 3 1 1
1 1 0 1 2
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
6 4 3 3 4
5 1 1 3 7
0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 1
5 1 1 3 10

HB--Ernst*, D 2 (3),

HR
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Sharon,

SO--Ferrell, J 3, Smith, J, Palmer, R, Hamner, K, McVicar*,
H, Yetsko, I, Cruz, C 2, Lollio, N 2.
H, Cruz, C, Ardeeser*, C, Larkin-Guilfoyle*, B. BF--Ernst*, D 22

Mason, J 7 (31), Sharon, J 4 (29), Collins, G 2 (24), McCatty, L

BB--Smith, J, McVicar*,

T 2,
T,

YTD
ERA

.57
.69
.60
.59
.00

.40
.00
.74

J (1).

Wilkey*,
Wilkey*,

(84),
(1),

Murray, D 27 (121), Constand, T 3 (31), Gustin, S 4 (41). P-S--Ernst*, D
71-41, Mason, J 32-19, Sharon, J 19-9, Collins, G 9-5, McCatty, L 2-2,
Murray, D 94-62, Constand, T 9-8, Gustin, S 13-10.

T--2:31.

Weather:

http://baseball.pointstreak.com/boxscoretext.html?gameid=407267

10/14/24, 9:59 AM
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